THE FIVE ARROWS

Waddesdon
STARTERS

Chicken liver parfait, toasted brioche, apple £8.50

Torched goats cheese, beetroot and honeycomb £7.50

White onion and thyme soup with parmesan cracklin £7.00

) £8.50
Oak smoked salmon, capers, wasabi and charred lemon
Warm mushroom tart, red onion, blue cheese, rocket salad £7.50
MAINS

Roast sirloin of British beef, Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, honey

roast carrots, parsnips & apple braised red cabbage, rich roasting jus £17.50

Roast loin of free range pork, roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, £16.50

parsnips & apple braised red cabbage, thyme jus

Roast leg of lamb, roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnips &

apple braised red cabbage £17.50

Pan fried seabass, caper butter and herb potatoes £18.50

Butternut squash, spinach and goats cheese wellington, roast

potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnips & apple braised red cabbage £15.95

Venison loin, fondant potatoes, savoy cabbage, black pudding, red

wine jus £18.50
SIDES
Rocket & balsamic salad £3.00
Apple braised red cabbage £3.50
Roast potatoes £3.50
Yorkshire pudding £0.75

Please ask to see our ingredient’s listings with details of major allergens.

A discretionary10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us know if you would prefer to have it removed.



THE FIVE ARROWS

Waddesdon
DESSERTS
Warm apple and blackcurrant frangipan tart, with clotted cream £7.50
Mango posset with coconut sorbet £7.50
Warm chocolate brownie with cocoa nibs, white chocolate ice cream
and crushed raspberries £8.00
Selection of Five Arrows ice cream & sorbet £7.00
Selection of British Cheeses, fig chutney, oat biscuits, celery & grapes £9.95
STICKYS
Dessert Wine 50m| % Bl

Reserve Mouton Cadet, A.C Sauternes, Baron Philippe de

Rothschild

Tokaji Aszu, 5 puntonnos, Tokaiji

Carmes de Rieussec, A.C Sauternes, Domain Barons
Rothschild(Lafite) 2009

Port

Cockburns
Fonseca LBV 2007
Pocas Colheita Tawny port 1994

Chocolate Wine

TEA & COFFEE
Americano Coffee
Double Espresso
Signle espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Ligueur Coffee

Cafetieres

1 Person

2 Persons

4 People

Selection of Camellia teas

£4.50

£8.50 £65.00
£12.50

£3.50
£4.50
£9.50

£3.50 £30.00

£3.20
£2.70
£2.20
£4.00
£4.00
£6.25

£2.80
£4.50
£6.50
£3.20

Please ask to see our ingredient’s listings with details of major allergens.

Btl
£56.00

£160.00

A discretionary10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us know if you would prefer to have it removed.



