

STARTERS

Chicken liver parfait, toasted brioche, apple	
Torched goats cheese, beetroot and honeycomb	£7.50
White onion and thyme soup with parmesan cracklin	£7.00
Oak smoked salmon, capers, wasabi and charred lemon	£8.50
Warm mushroom tart, red onion, blue cheese, rocket salad	£7.50
MAINS	
Roast sirloin of British beef, Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnips & apple braised red cabbage, rich roasting jus	£17.50
Roast loin of free range pork, roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnips & apple braised red cabbage, thyme jus	£16.50
Roast leg of lamb, roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnips & apple braised red cabbage	£17.50
Pan fried seabass, caper butter and herb potatoes	£18.50
Butternut squash, spinach and goats cheese wellington, roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnips & apple braised red cabbage	£15.95
Venison loin, fondant potatoes, savoy cabbage, black pudding, red wine jus	£18.50

SIDES

Rocket & balsamic salad	£3.00
Apple braised red cabbage	£3.50
Roast potatoes	£3.50
Yorkshire pudding	£0.75



DESSERTS

Warm apple and blackcurrant frangipan tart, with clotted cream	£7.50
Mango posset with coconut sorbet	£7.50
Warm chocolate brownie with cocoa nibs, white chocolate ice cream	
and crushed raspberries	£8.00
Selection of Five Arrows ice cream & sorbet	£7.00
Selection of British Cheeses, fig chutney, oat biscuits, celery & grapes	£9.95

STICKYS

Dessert Wine Reserve Mouton Cadet, A.C Sauternes, Baron Philippe de	50ml £4.50	½ Btl	Btl £56.00
Rothschild Tokaji Aszu, 5 puntonnos, Tokaji	f8.50	£65.00	
Carmes de Rieussec, A.C Sauternes, Domain Barons	£12.50	200.00	£160.00
Rothschild(Lafite) 2009			

£3.50 £4.50 £9.50

£3.50

£30.00

	Port
Cockburns Fonseca LBV 2007 Pocas Colheita Tawny port 1994	
Chocolate Wine	

Americano Coffee Double Espresso Signle espresso Cappuccino Latte Liqueur Coffee	TEA & COFFEE	£3.20 £2.70 £2.20 £4.00 £4.00 £6.25
Cafetieres 1 Person 2 Persons 4 People Selection of Camellia teas		£2.80 £4.50 £6.50 £3.20

Please ask to see our ingredient's listings with details of major allergens.

A discretionary10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us know if you would prefer to have it removed.